PILKOR Electronics
PFC Input Capacitors                                   PCMP 372
Metallized Polypropylene film capacitors                      (MPP)
 209 June 2018
MKP RADIAL POTTED CAPACITORS                                Pitch 10.0/15.0/22.5/27.5mm
QUICK REFERENCE DATA
Capacitance range (E6 series)
Capacitance tolerance

 212 June 2018
VRdc = 450V & 500V                                                          mini type
Cap.
(㎌㎌㎌㎌)
b x h x l
(mm)
Mass
(g)
CATALOGUE NUMBER
PCMP 372……
loose in box
450V mini 500V mini
lt= 5.0 ± 1.0 mm lt= 5.0 ± 1.0 mm
C – tol. ± 10% C – tol. ± 10%
Pitch = 10.0 ± 0.4 mm      dt = 0.6 + 0.06 / -0.05 mm
0.10 4.0 x 10.0 x 12.5 0.8 PCMP 372DR4104 PCMP 372DU4104
0.15 5.0 x 11.0 x 12.5 0.8 PCMP 372DR4154 PCMP 372DU4154
0.22 5.0 x 11.0 x 12.5 0.9 PCMP 372DR4224 PCMP 372DU4224
0.33 6.2 x 12.3 x 12.5 1.0 PCMP 372DR4334 PCMP 372DU4334
Pitch = 15.0 ± 0.4 mm      dt = 0.8 + 0.08 / -0.05 mm
0.22  5.0 x 11.0 x 18.0 1.2 PCMP 372FR4224 PCMP 372FU4224
0.33  5.0 x 11.0 x 18.0 1.2 PCMP 372FR4334 PCMP 372FU4334
0.47  6.0 x 12.0 x 18.0 1.4 PCMP 372FR4474 PCMP 372FU4474
0.56  7.0 x 13.5 x 18.0 1.9 PCMP 372FR4564 PCMP 372FU4564
0.68  8.5 x 15.0 x 18.0 2.6 PCMP 372FR4684 PCMP 372FU4684
0.82  8.5 x 15.0 x 18.0 2.6 PCMP 372FR4824 PCMP 372FU4824
1.0  8.5 x 15.0 x 18.0 2.6 *PCMP 372FR4105 *PCMP 372FU4105
1.0 10.0 x 16.5 x 18.0 3.1 **PCMP 372FR3105 **PCMP 372FU3105
1.5 11.0 x 18.5 x 18.0 4.1 PCMP 372FR4155 PCMP 372FU4155
Pitch = 22.5 ± 0.4 mm      dt = 0.8 + 0.08 / -0.05 mm
0.47  6.0 x 15.5 x 26.0 3.0 PCMP 372JR4474 PCMP 372JU4474
0.56  6.0 x 15.5 x 26.0 3.0 PCMP 372JR4564 PCMP 372JU4564
0.68  6.0 x 15.5 x 26.0 3.0 PCMP 372JR4684 PCMP 372JU4684
0.82  7.0 x 16.5 x 26.0 3.5 PCMP 372JR4824 PCMP 372JU4824
1.0  7.0 x 16.5 x 26.0 3.5 PCMP 372JR4105 PCMP 372JU4105
1.5  8.5 x 18.0 x 26.0 4.4 PCMP 372JR4155 PCMP 372JU4155
2.2 10.0 x 19.5 x 26.0 5.5 PCMP 372JR4225 PCMP 372JU4225
* 10% tolerance products only  /  ** 5% tolerance products only
PILKOR Electronics
PFC Input Capacitors                                   PCMP 372
Metallized Polypropylene film capacitors                      (MPP)
 213 June 2018
VRdc = 630 V                                                                 mini type
Cap.
(㎌㎌㎌㎌)
b x h x l
(mm)
Mass
(g)
CATALOGUE NUMBER
PCMP 372……
loose in box
lt= 5.0 ± 1.0 mm lt= 25.0 ± 2.0 mm
C – tol. ± 10% C – tol. ± 10%
Pitch = 10.0 ± 0.4 mm      dt = 0.6 + 0.06 / -0.05 mm
0.022 4.0 x 10.0 x 12.5 0.8 PCMP 372DQ4223 PCMP 372DQ6223
0.033 5.0 x 11.0 x 12.5 0.9 PCMP 372DQ4333 PCMP 372DQ6333
0.047 5.0 x 11.0 x 12.5 0.9 PCMP 372DQ4473 PCMP 372DQ6473
0.068 5.0 x 11.0 x 12.5 0.9 PCMP 372DQ4683 PCMP 372DQ6683
0.10 5.0 x 11.0 x 12.5 0.9 PCMP 372DQ4104 PCMP 372DQ6104
0.15 6.0 x 12.0 x 12.5 0.9 PCMP 372DQ4154 PCMP 372DQ6154
0.22 6.2 x 12.3 x 12.5 1.0 PCMP 372DQ4224 PCMP 372DQ6224
Pitch = 15.0 ± 0.4 mm      dt = 0.8 + 0.08 / -0.05 mm
0.10 5.0 x 11.0 x 18.0 1.2 PCMP 372FQ4104 PCMP 372FQ6104
0.15 5.0 x 11.0 x 18.0 1.2 PCMP 372FQ4154 PCMP 372FQ6154
0.22 6.0 x 12.0 x 18.0 1.4 PCMP 372FQ4224 PCMP 372FQ6224
0.33 7.0 x 13.5 x 18.0 1.9 PCMP 372FQ4334 PCMP 372FQ6334
0.47 8.5 x 15.0 x 18.0 2.6 PCMP 372FQ4474 PCMP 372FQ6474
0.68 10.0 x 16.5 x 18.0 3.1 PCMP 372FQ4684 PCMP 372FQ6684
0.82 11.0 x 18.5 x 18.0 4.1 PCMP 372FQ4824 PCMP 372FQ6824
1.0 11.0 x 18.5 x 18.0 4.1 PCMP 372FQ4105 PCMP 372FQ6105
Pitch = 22.5 ± 0.4 mm      dt = 0.8 + 0.08 / -0.05 mm
0.47 7.0 x 16.5 x 26.0 3.5 PCMP 372JQ4474 PCMP 372JQ6474
0.68 7.0 x 16.5 x 26.0 3.5 PCMP 372JQ4684 PCMP 372JQ6684
0.82 8.5 x 18.0 x 26.0 4.4 PCMP 372JQ4824 PCMP 372JQ6824
1.0 8.5 x 18.0 x 26.0 4.4 PCMP 372JQ4105 PCMP 372JQ6105
1.5 10.0 x 19.5 x 26.0 5.5 PCMP 372JQ4155 PCMP 372JQ6155
2.2 13.0 x 23.0 x 26.0 8.0 PCMP 372JQ4225 PCMP 372JQ6225
PILKOR Electronics
PFC Input Capacitors                                   PCMP 372
Metallized Polypropylene film capacitors                      (MPP)
 214 June 2018